ESS Technology, Inc. SAM0376-091301 1
ESS Technology, Inc.
ES2845S/ES2851S
HomePNA/LAN/V.90/V.92 HSP Solution
Product Brief
DESCRIPTION
The ES2845S/ES2851S SuperLink−MLP16 solution provides
the first true simultaneous, concurrent, triple-technology

Tel: (510) 492-1088
Fax: (510) 492-1898
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Package
ES2845S HomePNA LAN HSP Controller 128-pin LQFP
ES2851S HomePNA 2.0 Analog Front End 48-pin LQFP
ES2831S 10/100 Ethernet PHY Transceiver 100-pin LQFP
ES2850J High-Voltage SiDAA 16-pin SOIC